Expozice holubu

C.klece Pohl.Kol Stafi C.krouzku Ocenéni Cena Vystavovatel
KOBURSKY SKRIVAN
bezpruhy
1 1.0 94 Hejduk Tobias MCH CR
2 1.0 95
3 1.0 94
4 1.0 94
5 1.0 94
pruhovy
6 1.0 93 Nadvornik Pavel CR
7 1.0 94
8 1.0 92
9 1.0 95 CC
10 1.0 94
MORAVSKY PSTROS
cerny
11 1.0 92 Stehno Michael MCH CR
12 1.0
13 0.1 0
14 0.1 0
¢erny Supinaty
15 1.0 93 Mlynér Josef -
16 1.0 93
17 1.0 94
18 1.0 94
cerveny
19 1.0 94 Jelinek Bohumil -
20 1.0 93
21 1.0 95 CC
22 1.0 94
23 1.0 94
24 1.0 92 Stehno Michael MCH CR
25 1.0 93



C.klece Pohl.Kol Stafi €.krouzku Ocenéni Cena Vystavovatel

26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51

1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

94 Stehno Michael MCH
0
Zluty
93 Kopecky Pavel
93
92
93
93
BENESOVSKY HOLUB
bily
0 165 Kunhart Zdenék
0 165
165
92 165
cerny
94 Stovik JiFi
93
95 CC
94
92
RYS
modry Supkaty
ned. Vavra Jifi
ned.
ned.
ned.
ned.
NEMECKY VYSTAVNI
bily
94 Stiesnak Ladislav
94
94
96 CC
94

CR

CR

CR

CR



C.klece Pohl.Kol StaFi ¢.krouzku Ocenéni

Cena Vystavovatel

52
53
54
55
56

57
58

59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
0.1

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.1
0.1

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0

straka
94
94
94
94
94
DRAGOUN
bily
93
94
modry pruhovy
96 CC
94
94
93
94
CESKA BAGDETA
cerna
93
93

93
92

94
cerny

95 CC

94

94

94

94

¢erny ¢apek

ned.

ned.

ned.

Stresnak Ladislav

165 Kunhart Zdenék
165

Kunhart Zdenék

165 Kunhart Zdenék
165
165
165
165
165

Vévra Jifi

Havel Bohumir

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR
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78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100

101
102
103
104

1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

ned. Havel Bohumir
ned.
zluta
ned. Vavra Jifi
ned.
ned.
ned.

ned
MODENKA SCHIETTI

modra bronzovopruha

94 Kopeény Pavel Ing.

95
94
96 CC
94
CESKY STAVAK
bily
94 Baka Jaroslav
95
93
93
93 100 Paseka Stanislav
92 100
93 100
92 100
94 100
cerny
94 Bfen Eduard
94
¢erny bélohroty
95 Pfihoda Jindfich
NV
92
NV

CR

CR

CR

CR

SY

CR
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Cena Vystavovatel

105

106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

ned.

cerny sedlaty

96 CC

93
95
92

93
94

ned.
ned.
ned.
ned.

ned.

¢erveny bélohroty

92
93
93
94
93

¢erveny plaminek

cerveny

95 CC

93
93
94

92
95
95

ned.

92
94
94
93

modry sedlaty

Prihoda Jindfich

Baka Jaroslav

Bren Eduard

Jelinek Bohumil

Prihoda Jindfich

Baka Jaroslav

Baka Jaroslav

Havel Bohumir

CR

SY

CR

CR
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134

135
136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

94

mramorovy

95 CC

95
94
94

ned.

94
94
94
95

92
94
94

94

94

91
94
91
92
92

stribrny sedlaty

Zluty bélohroty

zluty rovny

96 CC

93
94
93
93

94

Zluty sedlaty

20

Havel Bohumir

Hranicova Aneta

Baka Jaroslav

Bren Eduard

Prihoda Jindfich

100 Paseka Stanislav
100
100
100
100
Pesek Libor

Ivanovsky Zdenék

CR

CR

SY

CR

CR

SY
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163
164
165
166
167

168

169

170

171

172

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209
210

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0
5.0

95

95

96 CC

95

94
KUDRNAC

95

Vv

94

94

93

PRACHENSKY KANIK

modry ¢ernopruhy
95, NV, 94, NV, 94 CC
modry kapraty

94, 91, 90, 94, 93
DRAGOUN

96, 95, V, 94, V CC

93, NV,95, 95, ned.

HYL
bronzovy ¢ernokridly
NV, 96, 93, 94 CC
bronzovy modrokridly
91,95,0;95,0;91,0;

zlaty ¢ernokridly
95,0;V;95,0;92,0;
zlaty modrokfidly
94,0;93,0;93,0;94,0;
LEDNAK
bezpruhy
94,0;93,0;92,0;90,0;93,0;
93,0;94,0;0;

21

Ivanovsky Zdenék

Odehnal Josef

Motycka Jifi

Motycka Jifi

Kunhart Josef

Valasek Jaroslav

Valasek Jaroslav

Valaskova Alena

Valaskova Alena

Culek Josef

SY

CR

CR

CR
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kapraty

211 5.0 96,0;V;91,0;93,0;92,0 CC Culek Josef -

FRANCKY STITNIK
cerny
212 5.0 95,0;93,0;93,;94,0;93,0 CC Nadvornik Pavel CR
NORIMBERSKY SKRIVAN

kapraty

213 5.0 94,0;94,0;94,0;V,94,0 Nédvornik Pavel CR
pruhovy

214 5.0 93,0;95,0;94,0;96,0;94,0 CC Nédvornik Pavel CR
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